
BLOCK 2 LOT 7
IN OR 1057/1432
SHEFFIELD VILLAGE PB 5/28 & 29

PEAKE MONROE T JR & SHIRLEY
54498 ARMSTRONG ROAD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

37-1N-25-299S-0002-0070

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

04/05/2024 TWA 0.00 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
6

39,025
1,890
45,000
85,915
43,509
42,406

HX HB DX 30,000
12,406
85,915

0

83,197

1057/1432 5/24/2002 WD U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEFFIELD WILLIAM F

PEAKE MONROE T JR &

0840/0725 7/09/1998 WD U I 06 9,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEFFIELD WILLIAM F

PEAKE MONROE T JR &
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HX Base Yr

54498 ARMSTRONG RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,602 116.0000 81.20 130,082 1983 1987 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 32,935

UCP 432 20 86 2,095

USP 328 50 164 3,995

2,112 1,602 39,025

BAS=[YR=1993] W52 UCP=[YR=1998] W24 S18 E24 N18$ S26
USP=[YR=2016] S8 E16 S2 E20 N10 W36$ E52 N26$.

BAS
1993

52

26

52

26

UCP
1998

24

18

24

18

USP
2016

8

16
2

20

10

36

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1983 1983 3 54 1,890

1,890

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0006 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


